Alcoholics Anonymous, Detox Centers, Rehab Centers,

Sober Living & Other Referrals

Orange County Central Office
South Orange County
Newport Beach

Long Beach

Los Angeles South Bay

Inland Empire

San Diego County North

Charle Street (Costa Mesa)
First Step House No. County (Carlsbad)

Roque Center (Garden Grove)
Yellowstone (Costa Mesa)

American Recovery Center (Pomona)
Sober Living By The Sea

Asana Recovery (Costa Mesa)
Redgate Memorial Recovery Ctr (LB)

Anaheim

Third Step House

Salvation Army

Hart House

Skyline

Impact Sobert Living

Costa Mesa

McMillen House (see Mgr. next door)
Anaheim House (interview 6p Tue/Fri)
Pomona House

El Camino

Dream Recovery

Ohio House

Keystone

Light House

Rhino House

Tree House

Cypress

Concepts

Fountain Valley

Quail Ave Sober Living
Fullerton
Gage & Katella House (Roque)

ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS

714-556-4555
949-582-2697
949-675-2580
562-989-8497
310-618-1180
909-825-4700
760-758-2514

North Orange County
Costa Mesa

Laguna Beach

Los Angeles Downtown
San Fernando Valley
San Diego County

Palm Springs

DETOX ONLY

949-642-2941
760-230-9353

Rainbow Intake (Fallbrook)
First Step House Women (Vista)

BOTH DETOX & REHAB

714-952-4032
949-646-4494
909-865-2336
949-673-6696
714-404-1273
562-599-8444

OC Revive

Wood Glen (Anaheim)

College Hospital (Costa Mesa)
Hoag Hospital (Newport Beach)
Lighthouse Treatment Center

SOBER LIVING/RECOVERY HOMES - MEN

714-705-9288
714-758-0414
714-666-2616
949-872-1454
714-335-1682

949-645-6434
657-372-9156
714-496-1198
631-747-0760
949-646-8222
866-811-3656
949-922-5824
714-244-6149

714-865-6762

949-205-9553

714-952-4032

Garden Grove

Blake House

Garden Grove Step House
Action Alliance

Steve's House (Roque)
Gateway to Recovery

2nd Street House
Huntington Beach

Neveah

Next Step House
Lake Forest
Triangle Sober Living
Mission Viejo
Liberty Manor

Live By Faith

Santa Ana
Broadway House
Cooper Fellowship
Stanton

Tedmar House (Roque)
Westminister
Shawnee House
Unity House

Sober Society

714-773-4357
949-646-8808
949-497-1823
323-936-4343
818-988-3001
619-265-8762
760-324-4880

760-645-6569
760-542-6724

866-554-7793
714-879-2741
949-642-2734
949-645-8600
866-613-1822

949-891-3213
714-606-0904
714-626-0295
714-952-4032
714-678-7548
714-483-7051

949-793-3771
-949-630-8800

949-510-8903

443-975-0287
714-809-7548

714-719-4425
714-554-1152

714-952-4032

714-235-8469

714-893-2490
949-335-8040




Oasis (Anaheim)

Lynn House (Newport Beach)
Ashland House (Laguna Hills)
Hart House (Anaheim)

Friendship Shelter (Laguna Beach)
Hispanic Alcohol Svcs (Garden Grove)
Touchstones™® (Orange)

* Adolescents

Gerry House (IV/drugs; Santa Ana)
Gerry House (HIV only; Santa Ana)
Mariposa Women's Ctr (Orange)
S.P.I.N. (x22; Irvine)

SOBER LIVING/RECOVERY HOMES - COED

714-991-4673

Veterans First (Santa Ana)
U.S. Vets (x3156; Los Angeles)

SOBER LIVING/RECOVERY HOMES - WOMEN

714-438-0110
949-460-0375
714-666-2616

Yellowstone (Costa Mesa)
Foley House (Whittier)
The Cottages (Huntington Beach)

OTHER REFERRALS

949-494-6928
714-531-4624
714-639-5542

714-972-1402
714-554-2292
714-547-6494
714-751-1101

S.0.S. (Costa Mesa)

Changing Spirits* (Long Beach)

* Native American

Veterans (x4337; Long Beach)
Veterans (x3147; Los Angeles)

Linda Martz (Veteran/Mental Healtt
Hands of Mercy* (Santa Ana)
Orange County Rescue Mission

714-547-0615
310-348-7600

949-646-4494
562-944-7953
714-418-6053

949-642-3451
562-388-8118

562-826-8000
310-348-7600
714-209-5488
714-931-8507
714-247-4379

Senior Hotline

Costa Mesa

Garden Grove

Fountain Valley

Laguna Beach - Canyon Club
Orange

Newport Beach

949-338-8908

ALANO CLUBS - ORANGE COUNTY

949-646-8808
714-534-2244
714-839-2515
949-497-1823
714-637-9860
949-675-2580

Anaheim

Anaheim - Serenity Hall

Fullerton

Fullerton - The Meeting Place
San Clemente - Friendship Center

ORANGE COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH
CRISIS INTERVENTION HOTLINE
714-668-1530 Office

714-535-0900
714-636-3411
714-992-0988
714-738-9108
949-492-9226

11/12/2023

ORANGE COUNTY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
(C.A.T.) CENTRALIZED ASSESSMENT TEAM
866-830-6011 Toll-Free
714-517-6353 Direct
Mobile Response team available 24x7

AL-ANON

Orange County 714-748-1113
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